Analog output
Analog Current output
PZ-30PRESSURE INDICATORS
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
P  Z  -  3  0  -  N  V  S  T  I
Series name
Switch output interface
N：NPN open collector
P：PNP open collector
Input signal type
V：1 ~ 5 V
I：4 ~ 20 mA
Sensor connection type
ST：One-touch type terminal
CN：Connector type terminal
Analog output
Blank：Voltage output
I：Current output
● Pressure indicators separated from sensor
- Can be used with variety of sensors
● Wide range of applications such as pneu mat-
ic equipment or semiconductor equipment
● Any range of pressure sensors is available
● Low power consumption by non display mode
● Set data protection by panel lock function
■ FEATURES
Switch output typeAnalog output Input signal type
Sensor connection type
 One-touch type terminal Connector type terminal
 A
 A
 A
 A
NPN
PNP
NPN
PNP
1 ~ 5 V
4 ~ 20 mA
1 ~ 5 V
4 ~ 20 mA
1 ~ 5 V
4 ~ 20 mA
1 ~ 5 V
4 ~ 20 mA
11 kinds of display multiplier
❈ Except for
Current output type
Full 3-digit red LED
Compatible with our analog sensors
Small 30 mm square face
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders. Marked A  is manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
マーキング
EMC指令適合
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
PZ-30-NVST
PZ-30-NIST